Jackson R-2 School District 11/01/19
315 S. Missouri St.
Jackson Missouri 63755
Phone (573)243-9513 Fax (573) 243-9524

Game Schedule
Jr. High Girls Volleyball

2019-2020

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 03/03/20 Lesterville High School 7th/8th Home 5:30 pm 6:30 pm
Thu 03/05/20 Scott City 7th/8th Away 5:30 pm 6:30 pm
Sat 03/07/20 Scott City 8th Grade Tournament 8th Grade Away TBA

Mon 03/09/20 Dexter Middle School 7th/8th Home 5:30 pm 6:30 pm
Thu 03/12/20 Cape Central Junior High 7th/8th Away 4:30 pm 5:30 pm
Tue 03/17/20 Advance 7th/8th Home 5:30 pm 6:30 pm
Thu 03/19/20 Poplar Bluff 7th/8th Home 5:30 pm 6:30 pm
Sat 03/21/20 Jackson Invtational 7th Grade 7th Grade Home TBA

Sat 03/21/20 Jackson Invitational 8th Grade 8th Grade Home TBA

Mon 03/23/20 Cape Central Junior High 7th/8th Home 5:30 pm 6:30 pm
Tue 03/24/20 Sikeston 7th/8th Away 5:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 03/31/20 Leopold 7th/8th Home 5:30 pm 6:30 pm
Thu 04/02/20 Jackson 7th Grade Tournament 7th Grade Home TBA
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